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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lianna Quick5045
Edge

9.000 9.200 9.0009.450 36.650
9T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Yasmine Diyab5039
Edge

9.150 8.950 8.7509.200 36.050
2T 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Ginney5072
Edge

9.150 8.850 8.8259.125 35.950
2T 5 4T 2 3 

3 

Hannah Leis5007
CSC - Race

8.925 9.200 8.4759.275 35.875
11 1T 2 7 4 

4 

Amelia Farinas5052
Gold Star

9.175 9.125 8.7508.750 35.800
1 3 6 3T 5 

5 

Amy Llewellyn5054
Gold Star

9.150 8.300 8.7009.125 35.275
2T 10 4T 5 6 

6 

Lexy Mitchner5057
Gold Star

8.750 8.525 8.6508.500 34.425
13 8 8T 6 7 

7 

Alyson Evans5050
Gold Star

9.150 8.425 8.1508.500 34.225
2T 9 8T 10 8 

8 

Marcella Aceves5002
CSC - Race

9.050 8.575 7.7258.400 33.750
8 6 10 13 9 

9 

Carly Newsum5065
Oroville

8.700 7.875 8.1258.575 33.275
14 13 7 11 10 

10 

Devyn Cotton5028
Clovis

9.100 7.900 8.0008.175 33.175
7 12 11 12 11 

11 

Kaitlin Soriano5038
Clovis

9.000 8.550 7.7007.750 33.000
9T 7 12 14 12 

12 

Lilly Anderson5003
CSC - Race

8.800 8.125 8.3257.500 32.750
12 11 13 8 13 

13 

Ellen Inouye5032
Clovis

9.150 0.000 8.3007.350 24.800
2T 14 14 9 14 

14 
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